
Choose 48 beverages:
  
  Bottled water

  Coca-Cola

  Diet Coke

  Sprite

QTY.

COMPLIMENTARY WITH YOUR SUITE2.
Per the Suite Rental Agreement, there shall be no off-premise food/drink items permitted within the suite.
The following choices are included in the rental fee.

Choose 1 food option: 
 Cold Cut platter
 Four Hunt Brothers Pizzas              

  Cheese  

  Pepperoni
 Casey’s sub platter with condiments

CLAIM YOUR SUITE1.
NAME/COMPANY: EVENT DATE:

TURN 3 & 4 SUITES PRE-ORDER FORM

SUITE #:
(1-16)

SELECT À LA CARTE3.
Please enter quantities of à la carte items.

QTY.POP:

 Coke

 Diet Coke

 Sprite

Bottled water

Powerade

Mixed Drinks

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

$4.00

QTY.

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

12-PK. BEER:

 Budweiser

 Bud Light

 Busch Light

 Coors Light

 Miller Light

 Yuengling

 Michelob ULTRA

CHECK OUT4.

FULL NAME:

CREDIT CARD #:

EXPIRATION:

SIGNATURE:

CARD SECURITY CODE:
(3-digit or 4-digit code
on back of credit card)

(month)

(as appears on credit card)

(year)

METHOD OF PAYMENT: Pre-pay via credit card (Please fill out the information below.)

QTY.

PIZZA:

 Whole Cheese Pepp.

WINGS:

 Platter, Bone-in Mild Hot

  Platter, Boneless Mild Hot

QTY.QTY.

$14.00

$25.00

$25.00

TRAYS:

 Meat & Cheese Tray 

 Veggie Tray

 Fruit Tray

Hot Dog

Cheddarwurst

Pretzel Bites

Nachos

Popcorn

QTY.

$40.00

$34.00

$59.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50

$1.50
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