TURN 3 & 4 SUITES PRE-ORDER FORM ELDOGAS SPECIAL STATES

1. CLAIM YOUR S	SIIITE					
II OLAINI IOON C	JUIL					
NAME/COMPANY:		9	SUITE #: EVEN	T DATE:		
MAINIL/OUNIFAINT.		`	(1-16)	I DAIL.		
2. COMPLIMENT	ADV IAIITU VAI	ID CIII1	TE .			
				tems permitted within the s	suite.	
The following choices			r-premise rood/amik n	ems permitted within the s	uite.	
Choose 1 food option):		e 48 beverages:			
☐ Cold Cut platter ☐ Four Hunt Brothers	n Dizzoo	QTY.	Bottled water			
QTY Che			Coca-Cola			
Pep			_ Diet Coke			
Casey's sub platte			Sprite			
•						
3. SELECT À LA C	CARTE					
Please enter quantitie	es of à la carte items.	•				
PIZZA:	QTY.	QTY.	POP:			QTY.
Whole \$14.00	Cheese Pep	p	Coke		\$1.00	
WINGS:			Diet Coke		\$1.00	
Platter, Bone-in \$25.00	Mild H	ot	Sprite		\$1.00	
Platter, Boneless \$25.00	Mild H	ot	Bottled water		\$2.00	
TRAYS:		QTY.	Powerade		\$2.00	
Meat & Cheese Tray	\$40.00		Mixed Drinks		\$4.00	
Veggie Tray	\$34.00		12-PK. BEER:	,		QTY.
Fruit Tray	\$59.00		Budweiser Bud Light		\$24.00 \$24.00	
Hot Dog	\$2.00		Busch Light		\$24.00 <u> </u>	
Cheddarwurst	\$3.00		Coors Light		\$24.00	
Pretzel Bites	\$3.00		Miller Light	Ç	\$24.00	
Nachos	\$2.50		Yuengling	(\$24.00	
Popcorn	\$1.50		Michelob ULTRA	(\$24.00	
_						
4. CHECK OUT						
II OILOR OOI						
METHOD OF PAYMENT	Pre-pay via cre	dit card (Ple	ease fill out the informati	ion below.)		
FULL NAME	:					
	(as appears on credit c	ard)				
CREDIT CARD #	:			CARD SECURITY CODE:		
EXPIRATION	:			(3-digit or 4-digit code on back of credit card)		
	(month)	(yea	<i>r</i>)			

SIGNATURE: